
 
Flamborough CE Primary School 

                                             Growing with God and Striving for Excellence 

    

                Diary Dates for Autumn Term 2024-2025 



 Whole school Panto trip TBC                               Fun Fridays for the Christmas fayre:  22nd November 
                                29th November 
                                 6th December 

Date Event 
Autumn 1 

Wednesday 18.09.24 ‘Stay and Read’ reading session- parents invited into school from 2:30pm 
Thursday 26.09.24  Robin Wood meeting for year 6 parents 3:30pm 
 Thursday 26.09.24 KS2 trip to Bridlington Spa to watch ‘A Hip Hop Pied Piper’ 
Friday 27.09.24 Mc Millan Coffee afternoon – 2:30pm 
Tuesday 01.10.24 Year 4 MTC parents meeting – 3:30pm 
Wednesday 02.10.24 Year 6 residential to Robin Wood 
Friday 11.10.24 Harvest Festival – 9:30am parents invited into school 
Thursday 17.10.24 World Values Day – more information to follow 
Friday 18.10.24 ‘Wear it Pink’ for breast cancer 
Wednesday 23.10.24 Autumn Disco   KS1 3:30-4:15      
Thursday 24.10.24 Autumn Disco   KS2 3:30-4:15 
Thursday  24.10.24 New Starters Assembly 9:30am – parents invited into school 
Friday 25.10.24 Break up for half term 

Autumn 2 
Tuesday 05.11.24 Bonfire Lunch 
Sunday 10.11.24 Remembrance Service at church – invited children to lay a wreath 
Monday 11.11.24 Remembrance Service for Armistice Day – parents to join outside the gates 
Tuesday 12.11.24 ‘Odd Socks Day’ as part of anti-bullying week 
Friday 15.11.24 Children in Need 
Tuesday 19.11.24 Parents Evening KS1 
Wednesday 20.11.24 Parents Evening KS1 & KS2 
Thursday 21.11.24 Parents Evening KS2 
Thursday 28.11.24 ‘Stay and Solve’ maths session – parents invited into school from 2:30pm 
Thursday 05.12.24 KS1 singing at chapel 11:00am 
Tuesday 10.12.24 KS1 Nativity Dress Rehearsal 1:30pm – invited guests only 
Wednesday 11.12.24 KS1 Nativity Performance 5:30pm 
Thursday 12.12.24 Christmas Jumper Day 
Thursday 12.12.24 Christmas Fayre 2:30pm 
Monday 16.12.24 KS1 Christmas Party pm 
Tuesday 17.12.24 KS2 Christmas Party pm 
Thursday 19.12.24 Christmas Lunch 
Friday 20.12.24 Christingle Service am in school - children only 

Church Service for families 1:30pm ~~~~~  Break up for Christmas  


